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202130 AS BIOL 201 B1 30052 General Biology I hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS BIOL 201 B2 30053 General Biology I hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS BIOL 201 B3 30054 General Biology I hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS BIOL 201 B4 30757 General Biology I hybrid & in-person exams 3

202130 AS BIOL 201 B5 30770 General Biology I hybrid & in-person exams 6

202130 AS BIOL 202 B1 30056 General Biology II hybrid & in-person exams 7

202130 AS BIOL 202 B2 30057 General Biology II hybrid & in-person exams 4

202130 AS BIOL 202 B3 30058 General Biology II hybrid & in-person exams 7

202130 AS BIOL 223 B1 30065 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 8

202130 AS BIOL 223 B2 30066 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS BIOL 223 B3 30067 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 8

202130 AS BIOL 223 B4 30775 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 6

202130 AS BIOL 223 B5 30776 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 5

202130 AS BIOL 223 B6 30777 Genetics hybrid & in-person exams 7

202130 AS CHEM 101L B1 30123 General Chemistry Laboratory I hybrid & in-person exams 8

202130 AS CHEM 203 B1 30136 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 AS CHEM 203 B2 30137 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 AS CHEM 203 B3 30138 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS CHEM 203 B4 30139 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 AS CHEM 203 B5 30735 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 AS CHEM 203 B6 30736 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 AS CHEM 203 B7 30760 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 4

202130 AS CHEM 203 B8 30761 Introductory Chem Techniques hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 AS CHEM 207 B1 30145 Surv.of Organ.Chem.&Petrochemi hybrid & in-person exams 6

202130 AS CHEM 207 B2 30146 Surv.of Organ.Chem.&Petrochemi hybrid & in-person exams 7

202130 AS CHEM 207 B3 30147 Surv.of Organ.Chem.&Petrochemi hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 AS CHEM 207 B4 30148 Surv.of Organ.Chem.&Petrochemi hybrid & in-person exams 2

202130 AS CHEM 207 B5 30149 Surv.of Organ.Chem.&Petrochemi hybrid & in-person exams 5

202130 AS CHEM 209 B1 30154 Introductory Organic Lab hybrid & in-person exams 8

202130 AS CHEM 210 B1 30156 Organic Laborat. for Non-Major hybrid & in-person exams 12

202130 AS CHEM 210 B2 30734 Organic Laborat. for Non-Major hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AS PHYS 101L 1 30602 Introd.Physics Laboratory I hybrid & in-person exams 5

202130 AS PHYS 103L 1 30604 Introd.Physics Lab.For Life Sc hybrid & in-person exams 1

202130 AS PHYS 204L 1 30609 Classic.Phys.for Life Sc.Lab. hybrid & in-person exams 12
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202130 AS PHYS 204L 2 30610 Classic.Phys.for Life Sc.Lab. hybrid & in-person exams 12

202130 AS PHYS 205L 1 30612 Modern Physics for Life Sc.Lab hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 AS PHYS 210L 1 30615 Introductory Phys.Lab.II. hybrid & in-person exams 12

202130 AS PHYS 210L 2 30616 Introductory Phys.Lab.II. hybrid & in-person exams 12

202130 AS PHYS 211L 1 30619 Electricity &Magnetism Lab. hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 AS PHYS 228L 1 30622 Electronics Laboratory hybrid & in-person exams 1

202130 EA ARCH 241 1 30045 Surveying Regional Arch.2D-3D hybrid & in-person exams 31

202130 EA CIVE 301 1 30201 Surveying hybrid & in-person exams 20

202130 EA CIVE 301 2 30202 Surveying hybrid & in-person exams 20

202130 EA CIVE 301 3 30203 Surveying hybrid & in-person exams 20

202130 EA CIVE 301 4 30204 Surveying hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 EA CIVE 330 1 30205 Engineering Geology online- inperson exams 20

202130 EA CIVE 330 2 30206 Engineering Geology online- inperson exams 20

202130 EA CIVE 330 3 30207 Engineering Geology online- inperson exams 16

202130 EA CIVE 330 4 30208 Engineering Geology online- inperson exams 19

202130 EA GRDS 212 1 30726 Photography hybrid & in-person exams 13

202130 EA GRDS 212 2 30727 Photography hybrid & in-person exams 15

202130 EA GRDS 212 3 30728 Photography hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 EA INDE 301 1 30443 Engineering Economy online- inperson exams 45

202130 EA INDE 301 2 30444 Engineering Economy online- inperson exams 27

202130 EA INDE 410 1 30445 Engineering Ethics online- inperson exams 44

202130 EA MECH 340 1 30496 Engineering Materials online- inperson exams 45

202130 EA MECH 432 1 30497 Dynamic Systems Analysis online- inperson exams 45

202130 EA MECH 432 2 30498 Dynamic Systems Analysis online- inperson exams 37

202130 NU NURS 506 1 30582 Adv.Prac.in Adult Gerontol.III on-site & in-person exams 1

202130 NU NURS 307 1 30581 Practicum I on-site & in-person exams 65

202130 AG LDEM 219 1 30452 Plant Material I hybrid & in-person exams 6

202130 AG LDEM 249 1 30454 Site Eng.III Design Implement. hybrid & in-person exams 9

202130 AG LDEM 252 1 30455 Computer Aided Design hybrid & in-person exams 4

202130 AG LDEM 231 1 30453 Sustainable Water Manag.Techn. hybrid & in-person exams 11

202130 AG LDEM 291 Surveying & Base Plan Development on-site 5

202130 AG AGSC 223 1 30026 Agricultural Project on-site & in-person exams 14

202130 AG AGSC 235 1 30027 Agric.Extension in Development on-site & in-person exams 12

202130 AG AGSC 247 1 30017 Farm Power &Alternative Energy on-site & in-person exams 14
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202130 AG AGSC 219 1 30025 Apiculture hybrid & in-person exams 10

202130 HS EPHD 314 1 30702 Data Management & Manipulation hybrid & in-person exams 12

202130 HS HPCH 250 1 30703 Practicum hybrid 11

202130 HS MIMG 202 1 30714 Imaging Physics online- inperson exams 9

202131 FM DGRG 220 1 30699 Clinical Practicum I on-site & in-person exams 9

202130 FM DGRG 250 1 30700 Clinical Practicum IV on-site & in-person exams 8

202130 FM LABM 220 1 30706 Clin.Chem.& Endocrinology on-site & in-person exams 7

202130 FM LABM 230 1 30707 Clinical Hematology on-site & in-person exams 5

202130 FM LABM 240 1 30708 Clinical Microbiology on-site & in-person exams 7

202130 FM LABM 250 1 30709 Clin.Parasitology & Urinalysis on-site & in-person exams 5

202130 FM LABM 260 1 30710 Serology on-site & in-person exams 5

202130 FM LABM 270 1 30711 Blood Banking on-site & in-person exams 5

202130 FM LABM 280 1 30712

Reception, Cytogenetics, Molecular 

Diagn & Histotechniques on-site 6

202130 SB MNGT 350W 1 30719 Negotiation Skills hybrid 29

202130 SB MSBA 316 1 30720 Text Analyt.&Nature Lang.Proc. hybrid 25

202130 SB MSBA 350C 1 30721 Big Data Proc.&Blockchain Tech hybrid 10

202130 SB MHRM 303 1 30006 Compensation Management hybrid 17


